
30.00$      320.00$    

40.00$      500.00$    

75.00$      110.00$    

75.00$      

150.00$    

75.00$      

75.00$      

75.00$      

150.00$    200.00$    

25.00$      75.00$      

50.00$      

75.00$      

300.00$    

200.00$    

250.00$    

350.00$    

Received By:

200.00$    

75.00$      

Applicant's Signature:  

Other:  

Date Payment Received:

Email Address:

Payment Amount: 

Fire Sprinkler (new) 3,001 - 10,000 sq. ft.

Fire Sprinkler (new) 0-3,000 sq. ft.

Fire Alarm Re-Review

Fire Alarm

Fire Sprinkler (new) 10,001 sq. ft. and 

greater, plus $0.005 per square ft. 
350.00$    

220.00$    

Fireworks Retail Sales

STAFF NOTES

Phone:   Applicant Name:

Contact Person: Phone: 

Commercial Day Care (Type A)

Architectural Plan (Egress)

Site Plan

Care/Nursing/Assisted Living

Group Home/Rehabilitation

Commercial Day Care (Type B)

Food Truck Inspection

Hydrant Flow Test

Receipt Number: 

Credit Card:

NORTH DAVIS FIRE DISTRICT

APPLICATION: Inspection / Permit / Plan Review

Zip: Project Address: City: State:

West Point City, UT 84015

381 North 3150 West

Project Name:

Date:  

INSPECTIONS

PLAN REVIEWS

Home Day Care

UL300 Hood Testing

System Testing

Miscellaneous Inspection

PERMITS

LPG Tank Over 125 Gallons Install 

Underground Tank Removal

Flammable/Combustible Liquid Tank 

(underground)

Flammable/Combustible Liquid Tank 

(above ground)

Paint Booth/Operation

Fireworks Display

110.00$    

Miscellaneous Review

Review Completed (date): 

Sent to PCI (date): 

Cash:

Fire Pump

Re-Review Fee (corrected or rejected 

plans, 3,000 sq. ft. and greater)
175.00$    

Fire Sprinkler (remodel) 10,001 sq. ft. and 

greater, plus $0.005 per square ft. 

Fire Sprinkler (remodel) over 10 heads, 0-

3,000 sq. ft.
100.00$    

150.00$    

Fire Sprinkler (remodel) 3,001 - 10,000 

sq. ft.
150.00$    

Check Number: 
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