NORTH DAVIS FIRE DISTRICT 381 North 3150 West West Point City, UT 84015

APPLICATION: Inspection / Permit / Plan Review

Project Address:	City:	State: Zip:	
Applicant Name:	•	Phone:	
Contact Person:		Phone:	
Email Address:			
INSPECTIONS		PERMITS	
Home Day Care	\$ 30.00	Fireworks Retail Sales \$	320.00
Commercial Day Care (Type A)	\$ 40.00	Fireworks Display \$	500.00
Commercial Day Care (Type B)	\$ 75.00	Paint Booth/Operation \$	110.00
Group Home/Rehabilitation	\$ 75.00	Flammable/Combustible Liquid Tank	\$ 110.00
Care/Nursing/Assisted Living	\$ 150.00	(above ground)	
Miscellaneous Inspection	\$ 75.00	Flammable/Combustible Liquid Tank \$	\$ 220.00
System Testing	\$ 75.00	(underground)	220.00
Hydrant Flow Test	\$ 75.00		
UL300 Hood Testing	\$ 150.00	Underground Tank Removal \$	200.00
Food Truck Inspection	\$ 25.00	LPG Tank Over 125 Gallons Install \$	75.00
PLAN REVIEWS		STAFF NOTES	
Site Plan	\$ 50.00	Review Completed (date):	
Architectural Plan (Egress)	\$ 75.00	Sent to PCI (date):	
Fire Alarm	\$ 300.00	Other:	
Fire Alarm Re-Review	\$ 200.00		
Fire Sprinkler (new) 0-3,000 sq. ft.	\$ 250.00		
Fire Sprinkler (new) 3,001 - 10,000 sq. ft.	\$ 350.00	Date Payment Received:	
Fire Sprinkler (new) 10,001 sq. ft. and	\$ 350.00	Received By:	
greater, plus \$0.005 per square ft.	Ψ 330.00	Payment Amount:	
Fire Sprinkler (remodel) over 10 heads, 0-3,000 sq. ft.	\$ 100.00	Cash: Credit Card:	
Fire Sprinkler (remodel) 3,001 - 10,000 sq. ft.	\$ 150.00	Check Number:	
Fire Sprinkler (remodel) 10,001 sq. ft. and greater, plus \$0.005 per square ft.	\$ 150.00	Receipt Number:	
Re-Review Fee (corrected or rejected plans, 3,000 sq. ft. and greater)	\$ 175.00		
Fire Pump	\$ 200.00		

75.00

Date:

Miscellaneous Review

Applicant's Signature: